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Most Active Value(Btm) 

Most Active Volume(Share)

Top Gainer (%Change) 

Top Loser (%Change)

Stock
Value Volume) Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

PTT              3,980.07 490.00 -1.61 491.20 487.00 471.04 437.608,086,800
BANPU        3,211.06 22.50 0.00 21.84 21.70 21.00 18.60143,770,400
AOT             2,715.16 69.75 -1.06 70.20 70.23 70.10 63.3238,779,500
PTTGC        2,326.92 97.00 -0.51 96.70 96.35 92.14 84.3724,200,400
KBANK        1,999.72 234.00 0.86 229.40 228.10 232.72 225.498,583,900
PTTEP         1,896.17 118.00 -2.07 118.60 116.80 109.97 98.1916,048,500
SCB             1,860.21 155.50 -2.20 157.00 156.95 154.04 150.9111,872,800
SCC             1,823.98 492.00 -0.40 495.60 497.00 494.72 487.683,696,000
IRPC            1,527.44 7.35 -0.68 7.39 7.36 7.29 6.71208,517,800
CPALL         1,233.49 79.50 -0.31 79.95 80.05 78.60 74.5415,509,100

Stock
ValueVolume Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm)(Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

U                 9.91332,578,500 0.03 0.00 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
IRPC            1,527.44208,517,800 7.35 -0.68 7.39 7.36 7.29 6.71
TMB             608.23205,738,700 2.96 -1.33 2.99 3.03 3.04 2.83
WHA            732.39175,018,700 4.22 -0.47 4.22 4.31 4.23 3.97
TRUE           1,151.62170,065,800 6.75 -2.17 6.77 6.58 6.45 6.08
BANPU        3,211.06143,770,400 22.50 0.00 21.84 21.70 21.00 18.60
NPP-W3       19.3695,686,100 0.25 66.67 0.16 0.12 0.09 0.12
ROJNA        733.0594,215,400 7.60 0.00 7.40 7.30 7.21 6.79
SUPER        94.2180,865,900 1.17 0.00 1.17 1.17 1.19 1.21
TSF              6.3470,228,800 0.09 0.00 0.08 0.08 0.09 0.11

Stock Value VolumePrice Change
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)

Average Price(Baht)*

T-W3            0.02 1,667,8000.02 100.00 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02
NPP-W3       19.36 95,686,1000.25 66.67 0.16 0.12 0.09 0.12
AEC-W4      0.02 610,0000.03 50.00 0.02 0.02 0.03 0.08
UWC-W2     0.03 1,102,5000.03 50.00 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
MIDA-W2    0.05 779,3000.07 40.00 0.06 0.06 0.07 0.09
TCC-W2      0.00 5,0000.14 40.00 0.15 0.20 0.27 0.35
SMART-W1 0.19 4,693,8000.04 33.33 0.04 0.03 0.05 0.10
EVER-W3    0.02 310,1000.05 25.00 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.06
CIG-W7       0.02 360,5000.05 25.00 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.06
CEN-W4      0.81 6,520,0000.12 20.00 0.10 0.10 0.11 0.16
BTS-W3       0.41 7,482,4000.06 20.00 0.05 0.05 0.10 0.17
FC-W2         1.58 24,501,9000.06 20.00 0.06 0.06 0.06 0.06

Stock
Value VolumePrice Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

EFORL-W3  0.00 493,9000.01 -50.00 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01
TRUE-F       0.03 4,0006.30 -17.11 6.31 6.41 7.10 8.43
FER-W2       0.05 208,0000.25 -16.67 0.28 0.28 0.32 0.29
TVT-W1       0.17 2,881,0000.05 -16.67 0.05 0.05 0.06 0.13
T                  0.53 8,864,7000.05 -16.67 0.06 0.05 0.05 0.06
BROCK-W1 0.33 4,329,5000.07 -12.50 0.07 0.06 0.08 0.17
OCEAN-W2 2.87 18,714,3000.15 -11.76 0.16 0.11 0.12 0.17
EMC            0.28 3,443,5000.08 -11.11 0.08 0.08 0.08 0.09

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock 30-Jan 29-Jan 26-Jan 25-Jan 24-Jan

NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

Stock 30-Jan 29-Jan 26-Jan 25-Jan 24-Jan

NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Stock Buy Sell Total Net

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

Stock  in Hand Capital Shares Capital
No. of Shares Paid Up %of Paid Up

SPORT-W5  0.32 1,971,2000.16 -11.11 0.17 0.15 0.17 0.21
FC-W1         0.88 10,299,1000.08 -11.11 0.08 0.08 0.08 0.09

444.71ADVANC 75.20 316.87 -16.19 -13.44
396.37KBANK 406.22 326.36 33.12 -62.10

97.97SAWAD -4.64 23.47 60.90 -24.38
97.31MINT 20.80 73.08 57.53 16.40
86.21ESSO 51.20 -4.70 -82.09 -12.89
59.42SCB 341.99 223.77 -55.93 97.06
58.50PTT 771.80 960.05 -85.03 69.74
57.21WORK 3.12 -3.69 0.31 -1.53
50.15HMPRO -26.77 -5.44 -96.63 27.71
45.81TMB 65.05 55.62 43.80 27.05
41.78BDMS -0.19 93.50 25.22 46.51
36.27TCAP -5.47 -8.16 -44.59 0.49
31.79GLOBAL 44.94 46.52 6.86 18.49
29.17STEC -7.11 -6.41 -66.65 11.31
24.40MAJOR 3.96 -8.30 2.31 7.28
23.85BH 47.10 83.33 -14.08 25.29
22.86BCP 40.39 9.32 -0.15 -22.25
19.73AP 21.14 32.77 29.68 3.18
19.70CPN -61.84 57.03 -14.06 40.52
19.12NETBAY -2.40 -2.43 0.37 0.03

-243.82SCC -141.53 183.50 -278.52 94.99
-238.89AOT 139.70 6.01 241.24 73.68
-155.97CPALL 111.08 173.66 -13.33 -73.53
-140.80PTTGC 237.42 383.94 366.35 -155.34
-108.09TRUE -37.58 -24.74 -52.77 80.27

-92.88CPF -59.86 64.96 -181.92 12.06
-73.58IVL 24.94 24.41 15.57 -15.17
-69.99BEAUTY 73.23 71.91 37.44 50.74
-65.55LH -17.09 -13.52 -104.09 -176.74
-51.69DTAC 27.79 -138.42 0.70 -12.31
-51.18WHA -46.46 31.07 15.20 63.15
-49.04TISCO -100.14 29.33 -19.30 11.62
-44.10BANPU -257.02 287.51 -5.09 25.18
-41.37TOP -12.84 91.04 94.07 -54.61
-40.91UNIQ -2.14 -45.52 -9.42 -3.74
-33.65EGCO -4.71 -5.69 -25.98 -39.62
-33.20SPALI -23.42 3.24 -16.78 12.03
-25.91KCE 14.47 -44.86 -58.44 -38.76
-22.66SGP -13.59 13.60 2.37 5.56
-20.49BEM 50.43 -12.66 2.90 3.76

1,013.89KBANK 617.52 1,631.41 396.37
717.75PTT 659.25 1,377.00 58.50
649.55SCB 590.13 1,239.68 59.42
478.08PTTGC 618.88 1,096.95 -140.80
422.78AOT 661.66 1,084.44 -238.89
404.01SCC 647.83 1,051.84 -243.82
603.15ADVANC 158.44 761.58 444.71
265.12CPALL 421.08 686.20 -155.97
317.10BANPU 361.20 678.29 -44.10
265.02IVL 338.60 603.62 -73.58
289.97SPRC 305.15 595.12 -15.18
283.23PTTEP 272.44 555.67 10.79
203.54CPF 296.43 499.97 -92.88
237.74IRPC 232.60 470.34 5.14
197.93TOP 239.31 437.24 -41.37
145.54TRUE 253.63 399.16 -108.09
194.45BDMS 152.67 347.12 41.78
191.08TMB 145.27 336.34 45.81
212.69MINT 115.38 328.06 97.31
163.28AMATA 160.63 323.92 2.65

7,300TISCO-P     9,859 74.04
634,816,648BBL             1,908,842,894 33.26
666,058,383KBANK       2,393,260,193 27.83
294,600,003RATCH       1,450,000,000 20.32
396,401,618TOP            2,040,027,873 19.43
225,089,005TCAP          1,206,466,487 18.66

65,242,187CGH-W2     361,367,269 18.05
137,826,064TISCO         800,645,624 17.21

1,965,597,185LH               11,949,713,176 16.45
238,628,817GL               1,525,538,139 15.64

75,824,365MCS            500,000,000 15.16
126,876,302KKP            846,751,109 14.98

75,433,747EGCO         526,465,000 14.33
11,430,810THIP            80,000,000 14.29
59,574,685SAT             425,193,894 14.01

433,963,589INTUCH      3,206,420,305 13.53
603,940,769PTTGC        4,508,849,117 13.39

1,855,049,602SIRI             14,862,734,320 12.48
131,711,600GBX            1,089,076,392 12.09

37,175,159AH              322,583,844 11.52
Remark : * Sorting By
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Foreign Board 

Big Lot  

ValueStock Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium 
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)  / Discount

252,711,700KBANK-F      1,070,500 236.00 234.00 0.85
130,944,700BBL-F           570,900 226.00 207.00 9.18

36,391,800SCC-F          73,700 494.00 492.00 0.41
8,311,300LH-F             708,600 11.70 11.50 1.74
1,917,000PTT-F            3,900 488.00 490.00 -0.41

597,970AP-F             65,500 9.10 9.10 0.00
288,400M-CHAI-F     1,400 206.00 207.00 -0.48

25,200TRUE-F         4,000 6.30 6.75 -6.67
1,700TICON-F       100 17.00 17.50 -2.86

ValueStock Volume Average Price Last Price
%Difference(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)

521,725,000ADVANC      2,700,000 193.23 193.50 -0.14
198,907,500KBANK-F      845,000 235.39 236.00 -0.26
116,418,400SPRC            7,000,000 16.63 16.70 -0.42

83,000,000BCP              2,000,000 41.50 42.25 -1.78
82,800,000TU                 4,000,000 20.70 20.80 -0.48
78,750,000BANPU         3,500,000 22.50 22.50 0.00
75,988,800CPF              3,192,000 23.81 23.80 0.04
73,000,000IRPC             10,000,000 7.30 7.35 -0.68
67,500,000TRUE            10,000,000 6.75 6.75 0.00
24,050,000S5013C1803 30,000,000 0.80 0.74 8.11
23,300,000KBANK         100,000 233.00 234.00 -0.43
20,171,472KCE              249,400 80.88 76.75 5.38

8,979,000S5013C1803 23,000,000 0.39 0.38 2.63
5,834,000S5013P1803 9,000,000 0.65 0.70 -7.14
5,748,040BDMS           268,600 21.40 21.60 -0.93
4,804,200SCB              30,600 157.00 155.50 0.96
3,416,000BCH              213,500 16.00 16.00 0.00
3,045,000BH                15,000 203.00 196.50 3.31
2,000,000S5028C1803 4,000,000 0.50 0.90 -44.44
2,000,000S5028C1803 4,000,000 0.50 0.44 13.64
1,526,300U                   54,000,000 0.03 0.03 0.00

900,000S5013P1803 15,000,000 0.06 0.04 50.00

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock MTDWTD29 Jan 30 Jan 31 Jan 1 Feb 2 FebT

Short Sale 29 Jan - 2 Feb (Btm)

AAV                 7.11
ACAP              0.63
ADVANC         7.14 41.16 48.30 1,040.69
AH                  1.17
AMATA            4.73 4.73 74.06
ANAN              0.38
AOT                 2.07 35.02 37.09 1,971.72
AP                  1.37 1.37 10.18
AU                  0.12
BA                  0.73 0.73 6.28
BANPU            80.21 196.80 277.01 2,207.90
BAY                 0.91
BBL                 11.41 39.75 51.16 383.80
BCH                0.27 0.27 4.58
BCP                 0.11 0.80 0.91 39.17
BCPG              0.05 0.05 0.10 20.23
BDMS              2.00 1.33 3.33 137.32
BEAUTY          12.95 13.10 26.05 253.45
BEC                 1.20 1.95 3.15 16.36
BEM                2.44 2.15 4.59 88.90
BGRIM            15.51
BH                  5.52 0.41 5.93 76.44
BIG                 4.73
BJC                 2.10 0.91 3.01 69.51
BLA                 3.50
BLAND            0.23
BPP                 1.82 1.66 3.48 59.96
BTS                 5.19 2.17 7.36 60.96
BWG                10.16
CBG                14.33 3.01 17.34 509.09
CENTEL          0.29 0.39 0.68 10.04
CHG                0.10 0.10 5.28
CK                  2.14 2.14 10.61
CKP                 0.43 0.42 0.85 12.96
COM7              6.74
CPALL             4.16 2.83 6.99 88.35
CPF                 1.20 0.66 1.86 110.63
CPN                 1.48 0.41 1.89 96.82
DCC                1.30
DELTA             1.52 1.52 1.52
DTAC              0.93 0.78 1.71 240.20
EA                  7.54 23.56 31.10 802.84
ECF                 3.57
EGCO              0.22 9.04 9.26 14.09
EPCO              0.46
EPG                 5.27 5.27 5.35
ERW                1.16
ESSO               4.99
GFPT               0.47 0.16 0.63 0.82

Remark : * Sorting By
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GGC                0.76
GLOBAL          1.05 0.55 1.60 20.88
GPSC              3.91 17.94 21.85 515.47
GUNKUL         3.79
HANA              0.13 0.13 5.41
HMPRO           0.37 0.11 0.48 64.04
IHL                 1.51
INTUCH           1.75 0.66 2.41 58.50
IRPC                2.81 19.57 22.38 164.07
ITD                 0.04 3.38 3.42 10.55
ITEL                0.81
IVL                 1.58 60.42 62.00 318.52
JAS                 0.88 0.13 1.01 60.12
JMART            0.45 0.45 5.30
JMT                 4.09
JWD                0.12 0.12 0.12
KAMART         4.71
KBANK            268.64 216.51 485.15 2,914.80
KCE                 13.98 10.10 24.08 183.10
KKP                 3.67 1.02 4.69 100.68
KSL                 3.04
KTB                 3.89 3.62 7.51 271.33
KTC                 93.67
LH                  0.27 0.27 56.92
LHBANK          0.38
LOXLEY           5.90
LPH                 0.26
LPN                 2.11
MAJOR            3.51
MALEE            4.25
MC                  0.15 0.15 0.15
MEGA              0.12 0.12 4.75
MINT               1.92 1.51 3.43 89.56
MONO             0.31 0.29 0.60 9.34
MTLS               4.35 8.43 12.78 24.49
ORI                 0.55
PACE               3.36
PLANB            1.34 1.21 2.55 3.68
PLAT               0.17 0.17 2.05
PSH                 0.28 0.27 0.55 19.78
PSL                 0.31 0.31 0.59
PTG                 2.13 2.13 111.18
PTT                 33.65 124.07 157.72 1,777.92
PTTEP             199.57 261.87 461.44 1,746.37
PTTGC            17.09 57.24 74.33 912.19
QH                  2.65
ROBINS           10.04 0.95 10.99 29.08
ROJNA            0.04 0.16 0.20 0.31
RS                  0.02 0.01 0.03 5.28
SAWAD           0.13 0.56 0.69 81.73
SC                  0.61
SCB                 13.74 34.66 48.40 1,592.51
SCC                 13.64 17.24 30.88 477.30

Remark : * Sorting By
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SCCC              0.19
SCN                 0.75
SGP                 0.51 0.51 2.92
SIRI                0.67
SPALI              104.60
SPRC               3.22 1.34 4.56 35.75
STA                 0.12 0.12 0.91
STEC               0.38 9.91 10.29 118.42
STPI                3.60
SVI                 0.60 0.01 0.61 5.71
TASCO            0.24 0.11 0.35 22.23
TCAP               0.14 0.66 0.80 23.88
THAI                7.02 8.30 15.32 21.59
THCOM           22.93 22.93 43.98
TISCO             0.71 0.54 1.25 92.19
TKN                 0.87 1.28 2.15 34.16
TMB                 13.80 14.08 27.88 210.97
TOP                 12.81 3.63 16.44 233.09
TPIPL               0.43 0.43 2.36
TPIPP              0.13 0.13 1.44
TRUE               82.88 30.20 113.08 522.11
TTA                 2.65
TTCL               19.72
TTW                 1.33
TU                  3.60 0.88 4.48 59.84
TVO                 0.23 0.23 4.74
UNIQ               1.60 1.60 7.31
UV                  0.17 0.41 0.58 0.91
VGI                 6.65
VNG                0.01 0.01 0.68
WHA                7.58 20.10 27.68 208.00
WORK             0.15 8.40 8.55 36.61

912.34 1,352.57 2,264.91 22,096.71Total

Remark : * Sorting By
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